
2017 FRANKLIN SUSSEX AUTOMALL 

OUTDOOR ENTERTAINMENT ARENA (OEA) SCHEDULE 

 
Monster Truck Rides daily  11:00am – 6:00pm ($7) 

 

Friday, August 4, 2017 

Chick Singer Night  7:00pm – 8:30pm  ($1) 

 

Saturday, August 5, 2017 

Battle of the Bands  7:00pm – 10:00pm 

 

Sunday, August 6, 2017 

 Oxen Pull   10:00am – 1:00pm 

Demolition Derby   7:30pm – 10:00pm  ($14) 

 

Monday, August 7, 2017 

Demolition Derby   7:30pm – 10:00pm  ($14) 

 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 

 ATV Big Air MX Show 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

ATV Big Air MX Show  7:30pm – 8:30pm 

 

Wednesday, August 9, 2017 

 Cavallo Equestrian Arts 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 Cavallo Equestrian Arts 7:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 

 Cavallo Equestrian Arts 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 Cavallo Equestrian Arts 7:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

Friday, August 11, 2017 

  

Saturday, August 12, 2017 

Small Farm Tractor Pull  11:00am – 5:30pm 

Large Tractor & Truck Pull   7:00pm 

 

Sunday, August 13, 2017 

Mud Bog    12:00pm – 4:00pm  ($6) 


